
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= REAL
ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1988/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198803220000
80220

03/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JAMES,SR.&
BET

176 389

198803220000
80060

03/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JAMES,SR.&
BET

176 389 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
314, PAGE 647
MTG RE-
RECORDED IN
MTG BK 315,
PAGE 421

198803220000
80120

03/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES NOLEN,
SAMMIE G. &
LORENE

176 391 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 6,
PAGE 526

198803230000
80950

03/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
SECURITY
LIFE INS

176 557 Other:LIBER
BOOK 163,
PAGE 816

198803230000
81600

03/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
SECURITY
LIFE INS

176 556 Other:LIBER
BOOK 164,
PAGE 580


