Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1988/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198803220000 80220	03/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JAMES,SR.& BET	176	389				
198803220000 80060	03/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JAMES,SR.& BET	176	389				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 314, PAGE 647 MTG RE- RECORDED IN MTG BK 315, PAGE 421
198803220000 80120	03/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLEN, SAMMIE G. & LORENE	176	391				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 6, PAGE 526
198803230000 80950	03/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES SECURITY LIFE INS	176	557				Other:LIBER BOOK 163, PAGE 816
198803230000 81600	03/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES SECURITY LIFE INS	176	556				Other:LIBER BOOK 164, PAGE 580